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ESPECIFICACIONES GENERALES @l » DIMENSIONES MECANICAS

INDICADORES
VOLTAJE

LUMEN

POWER

LUMEN EFFICIENCY
PF

DRIVER

DRIVER POSITION
LIFETIME
SWITCHING CYCLE
WORKING TEMPERATURE
CRI
COLORTEMPERATURE
MEDIDAS

TIPO

MONTAJE

BULTO

VALOR
85277V
190
3
-<70>+
0.9
ISOLADO
INTERIOR
25000
15000
-20°/40°
80
3000
85X10MM
DOWNLIGHT
EMPOTRABLE
40
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